DOWNTOWNER BAR

WINE LIST

Members
receive discounts on food

and beverage

Sparkling Wines

De Bortoli Emeri Chardonnay Pinot 200ml
De Bortoli Rose 200ml

King Valley Prosecco 200ml

King Valley Prosecco

Vivo Sparkling Brut Cuvee

White Wines

3 Tales Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)
Rothbury Sauvignon Blanc

DB Winemakers Sauvignon Blanc
DB Winemakers Pinot Grigio

Vivo Moscato

Vivo Chardonnay

House Wine - Chardonnay

Red Wines

DB Winemakers Merlot

Vivo Cabernet Sauvignon

Vivo Shiraz

House Wine - Shiraz & Lambrusco

Fortified Wines

McWilliams Sherry - Cream
Penfolds Club Port

Glass

$8.50
$7.30
$7.30
$7.30
$6.90
$6.90
$5.50

$7.40
$7.30
$7.30
$5.50

40ml|

$3.50
$4.40

Bottle

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$30.90
$26.90

$32.00
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$27.90
$27.90

$29.50
$27.90
$27.90

150ml

$4.80
$6.90

A selection of tap beers, ciders, spirits, local & imported beers also available

HOT BEVERAGES

Full cream, skinny, almond & soy milk available
Black Coffees

Lafte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Flat White

Vanilla/Spiced chai lattes
lced Coffee/lced Chocolate
Babyccino

Extra shot of coffee

Vanilla syrup

Tea

Cup

$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$4.50

Mug
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
$2.00
0.50c
$1.00
$5.50 Pot



Tap Beer

Carlton Draught
Carlton Dry
Cascade Light
Great Northern

Package Beer

Carlton Draught
Carlton Dry
Cascade Light
Corona

Great Northern
Guinness

Invalid Stout
Pure Blonde

Ciders

Somersby Pear
Strongbow Draug
Strongbow Dry
Strongbow Sweet

Pre Mix Cans

Bacardi & Cola
Bundaberg Rum

Members

B EVE RAG E S receive discounts on

food and beverage

ht

Canadian Club & Cola
Canadian Club & Dry
Jack Daniels & Cola

Jim Beam & Cola

Johnnie Red & Cola
Southern Comfort & Cola

Wild Turkey

Pre Mix Stubbies

Lemon Ruski

Pineapple Cruiser
Raspberry Cruiser
Smirnoff Ice Black

A selection of soft drinks & fruit juice also available

Pot

$4.80
$5.00
$4.40
$4.60

Stubby

$6.10
$6.10
$5.20
$7.00
$5.80
$7.00
$6.10
$6.10

Pot

$6.10
$6.10
$6.10
$6.10

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50



