## DOWNTOWNER BAR

Members receive discounts on food and beverage

## **WINE LIST**

Sparkling Wines	Glass	Bottle
De Bortoli Emeri Chardonnay Pinot 200ml De Bortoli Rose 200ml King Valley Prosecco 200ml King Valley Prosecco Vivo Sparkling Brut Cuvee		\$9.50 \$9.50 \$9.50 \$30.90 \$26.90
White Wines		
3 Tales Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)	\$8.50	\$32.00
Rothbury Sauvignon Blanc	\$7.30	\$29.50
DB Winemakers Sauvignon Blanc	\$7.30	\$29.50
DB Winemakers Pinot Grigio	\$7.30	\$29.50
Vivo Moscato	\$6.90	\$27.90
Vivo Chardonnay	\$6.90	\$27.90
House Wine - Chardonnay	\$5.50	
Red Wines		
DB Winemakers Merlot	\$7.40	\$29.50
Vivo Cabernet Sauvignon	\$7.30	\$27.90
Vivo Shiraz	\$7.30	\$27.90
House Wine - Shiraz & Lambrusco	\$5.50	
Fortified Wines	40ml	150ml
McWilliams Sherry - Cream	\$3.50	\$4.80
Penfolds Club Port	\$4.40	\$6.90

A selection of tap beers, ciders, spirits, local & imported beers also available

## **HOT BEVERAGES**

Full cream, skinny, almond & soy milk available	Cup	Mug
Black Coffees	\$4.50	\$5.00
Latte	\$5.00	\$6.00
Cappuccino	\$5.00	\$6.00
Hot Chocolate	\$5.00	\$6.00
Flat White	\$5.00	\$6.00
Vanilla/Spiced chai lattes	\$5.00	\$6.00
Iced Coffee/Iced Chocolate		\$6.50
Babyccino		\$2.00
Extra shot of coffee		0.50c
Vanilla syrup		\$1.00
Tea	\$4.50	\$5.50 Pot

## **BEVERAGES**

Members receive discounts on food and beverage

Tap Beer	Pot
Carlton Draught	\$4.80
Carlton Dry	\$5.00
Cascade Light	\$4.40
Great Northern	\$4.60
Package Beer	Stubby
Carlton Draught	\$6.10
Carlton Dry	\$6.10
Cascade Light	\$5.20
Corona	\$7.00
Great Northern	\$5.80
Guinness Invalid Stout	\$7.00 \$7.10
Pure Blonde	\$6.10 \$4.10
rule bioride	\$6.10
Ciders	Pot
Somersby Pear	\$6.10
Strongbow Draught	\$6.10
Strongbow Dry	\$6.10
Strongbow Sweet	\$6.10
Pre Mix Cans	
Bacardi & Cola	\$9.50
Bundaberg Rum	\$9.50
Canadian Club & Cola	\$9.50
Canadian Club & Dry	\$9.50
Jack Daniels & Cola	\$9.50
Jim Beam & Cola	\$9.50
Johnnie Red & Cola	\$9.50
Southern Comfort & Cola	\$9.50
Wild Turkey	\$9.50
Pre Mix Stubbies	
Lemon Ruski	\$9.50
Pineapple Cruiser	\$9.50
Raspberry Cruiser	\$9.50
Smirnoff Ice Black	\$9.50